
SPECIFICATION SHEET 
60” MIRROR

DMM60

FEATURES
• Solid wood frame with multi-layer moisture-resistant 
finish for premium protection and durability. 
• Beveled edge mirror 
• Horizontal or vertical wallmount option 
• Mirrors transport easily and set up in minutes.

DM BATH Two-Year Limited Warranty 
See website for warranty information. 

Dezign Market reserves the right to make revisions without prior notice to product specifications. 
All stated sizes are nominal . Last revised June 7, 2018.
SUPPORT@DEZIGNMARKET.COM   +1 888 398 8380

DESIGNER WHITE 

LIGHT GREY

COOL GREY 

IRON GREY 

MATTE BLACK 

CUSTOM COLOUR 

DMM60-DW

DMM60-LG

DMM60-CG 

DMM60-IG

DMM60-BL

DMM60-CC

MARKET
DEZIGN

.COM

AVAILABLE COLOUR FINISHES
Colour swatches are for reference only.


